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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  302 Kennedi Edney LSU   9.9875
  2  212 Alex McMurtry Florida   9.9750
  3  303 Sydney Ewing LSU   9.9625
  4  404 Sienna Crouse Nebraska   9.9125
  5  203 Alicia Boren Florida   9.9000
  5  213 Rachel Slocum Florida   9.9000
  5  305 Ashleigh Gnat LSU   9.9000
  5  355 Olivia Karas Michigan   9.9000
  5  410 Ashley Lambert Nebraska   9.9000
  5  452 Chayse Capps Oklahoma   9.9000
  5  457 AJ Jackson Oklahoma   9.9000
  5  462 Maggie Nichols Oklahoma   9.9000
  5  610 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.9000

 14  102 Katie Bailey Alabama   9.8875
 14  111 Keely McNeer Alabama   9.8875
 14  202 Kennedy Baker Florida   9.8875
 14  815 Mollie Korth Kentucky   9.8875
 18  115 Kiana Winston Alabama   9.8750
 18  156 Maddie Karr Denver   9.8750
 18  557 Madison Kocian UCLA   9.8750
 21  108 Nickie Guerrero Alabama   9.8625
 21  306 Myia Hambrick LSU   9.8625
 21  555 Felicia Hano UCLA   9.8625
 24  105 Wynter Childers Alabama   9.8500
 24  210 Amelia Hundley Florida   9.8500
 24  307 Ruby Harrold LSU   9.8500
 24  413 Megan Schweihofer Nebraska   9.8500
 24  602 Tiffani Lewis Utah   9.8500
 29  357 Emma McLean Michigan   9.8375
 29  505 Dani Dessaints Oregon State   9.8375
 29  551 Angi Cipra UCLA   9.8375
 29  563 Kyla Ross UCLA   9.8375
 29  651 Hailey Burleson Washington   9.8375
 29  808 Denelle Pedrick Central Michigan   9.8375
 29  820 Zaakira Muhammad West Virginia   9.8375
 36  254 Ashlyn Broussard Georgia   9.8250
 36  461 Alex Marks Oklahoma   9.8250
 36  455 Jade Degouveia Oklahoma   9.8250
 36  554 Napualani Hall UCLA   9.8250
 36  654 Joslyn Goings Washington   9.8250
 36  801 Braie Speed Arkansas   9.8250
 42  201 Sierra Alexander Florida   9.8125
 42  665 Alexandra Yacalis Washington   9.8125
 44  101 Abby Armbrecht Alabama   9.8000
 44  161 Julia Ross Denver   9.8000
 44  409 Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.8000
 44  501 Erika Aufiero Oregon State   9.8000
 44  508 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.8000
 44  607 Macey Roberts Utah   9.8000
 44  805 Shani Remme Boise State   9.8000
 44  809 Camille Drouin-Allaire George Washington   9.8000
 44  816 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   9.8000
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 53  259 Morgan Reynolds Georgia   9.7875
 53  263 Sydney Snead Georgia   9.7875
 53  362 Paige Zaziski Michigan   9.7875
 53  415 Grace Williams Nebraska   9.7875
 53  506 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.7875
 53  659 Monica Riley Washington   9.7875
 53  810 Chelsea Raineri George Washington   9.7875
 60  151 Nikole Addison Denver   9.7750
 60  304 Sarah Finnegan LSU   9.7750
 60  513 Kaytianna McMillan Oregon State   9.7750
 60  604 MaKenna Merrell Utah   9.7750
 60  818 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.7750
 60  813 Haylee Young Iowa State   9.7750
 66  260 Beth Roberts Georgia   9.7625
 66  456 Brenna Dowell Oklahoma   9.7625
 66  608 Baely Rowe Utah   9.7625
 66  652 Madison Copiak Washington   9.7625
 66  817 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.7625
 71  162 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.7500
 71  154 Rachel Fielitz Denver   9.7500
 71  257 GiGi Marino Georgia   9.7500
 71  507 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.7500
 71  605 Erika Muhaw Utah   9.7500
 76  256 Lauren Johnson Georgia   9.7375
 76  354 Lexi Funk Michigan   9.7375
 76  407 Taylor Houchin Nebraska   9.7375
 76  804 Katie Becker Auburn   9.7375
 76  814 Alex Hyland Kentucky   9.7375
 81  662 Haley Roy Washington   9.7250
 81  812 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.7250
 83  351 Nicole Artz Michigan   9.7125
 84  353 Talia Chiarelli Michigan   9.7000
 85  802 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas   9.5750
 86  562 Madison Preston UCLA   9.1500
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  1  102 Katie Bailey Alabama   9.9500
  1  212 Alex McMurtry Florida   9.9500
  1  304 Sarah Finnegan LSU   9.9500
  1  459 Nicole Lehrmann Oklahoma   9.9500
  1  462 Maggie Nichols Oklahoma   9.9500
  1  563 Kyla Ross UCLA   9.9500
  7  313 Lexie Priessman LSU   9.9250
  7  815 Mollie Korth Kentucky   9.9250
  9  115 Kiana Winston Alabama   9.9000
  9  111 Keely McNeer Alabama   9.9000
  9  255 Rachel Dickson Georgia   9.9000
  9  262 Rachel Schick Georgia   9.9000
  9  352 Brianna Brown Michigan   9.9000
  9  351 Nicole Artz Michigan   9.9000
  9  453 Stefani Catour Oklahoma   9.9000

 16  109 Amanda Jetter Alabama   9.8875
 16  161 Julia Ross Denver   9.8875
 16  208 Rachel Gowey Florida   9.8875
 16  410 Ashley Lambert Nebraska   9.8875
 16  501 Erika Aufiero Oregon State   9.8875
 16  558 Peng-Peng Lee UCLA   9.8875
 22  156 Maddie Karr Denver   9.8750
 22  407 Taylor Houchin Nebraska   9.8750
 22  557 Madison Kocian UCLA   9.8750
 22  652 Madison Copiak Washington   9.8750
 26  157 Claire Kern Denver   9.8625
 26  203 Alicia Boren Florida   9.8625
 26  205 Maegan Chant Florida   9.8625
 26  210 Amelia Hundley Florida   9.8625
 26  456 Brenna Dowell Oklahoma   9.8625
 26  465 McKenzie Wofford Oklahoma   9.8625
 32  103 Mackenzie Brannan Alabama   9.8500
 32  160 Sam Ogden Denver   9.8500
 32  315 Shae Zamardi LSU   9.8500
 32  302 Kennedi Edney LSU   9.8500
 32  354 Lexi Funk Michigan   9.8500
 32  805 Shani Remme Boise State   9.8500
 38  306 Myia Hambrick LSU   9.8375
 38  405 Abbie Epperson Nebraska   9.8375
 38  610 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.8375
 38  608 Baely Rowe Utah   9.8375
 38  812 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.8375
 43  110 Shea Mahoney Alabama   9.8250
 43  153 Diana Chesnok Denver   9.8250
 43  355 Olivia Karas Michigan   9.8250
 43  361 Polina Shchennikova Michigan   9.8250
 43  401 Danielle Breen Nebraska   9.8250
 43  409 Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.8250
 43  452 Chayse Capps Oklahoma   9.8250
 43  556 JaNay Honest UCLA   9.8250
 43  564 Stella Savvidou UCLA   9.8250
 43  602 Tiffani Lewis Utah   9.8250
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 53  307 Ruby Harrold LSU   9.8125
 53  604 MaKenna Merrell Utah   9.8125
 53  656 Janae Janik Washington   9.8125
 56  259 Morgan Reynolds Georgia   9.8000
 56  261 Hayley Sanders Georgia   9.8000
 56  559 Sonya Meraz UCLA   9.8000
 56  651 Hailey Burleson Washington   9.8000
 56  820 Zaakira Muhammad West Virginia   9.8000
 61  506 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.7875
 61  804 Samantha Cerio Auburn   9.7875
 61  816 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   9.7875
 61  818 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.7875
 65  606 Missy Reinstadtler Utah   9.7750
 65  654 Joslyn Goings Washington   9.7750
 65  653 Kaitlyn Duranczyk Washington   9.7750
 65  819 Elizabeth Price Stanford   9.7750
 69  263 Sydney Snead Georgia   9.7625
 69  508 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.7625
 69  814 Alex Hyland Kentucky   9.7625
 72  502 Mariana Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.7375
 72  513 Kaytianna McMillan Oregon State   9.7375
 72  664 Maya Washington Washington   9.7375
 72  809 Camille Drouin-Allaire George Washington   9.7375
 76  813 Haylee Young Iowa State   9.7250
 77  802 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas   9.7125
 77  804 Katie Becker Auburn   9.7125
 79  601 Kari Lee Utah   9.6625
 80  515 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.4500
 81  404 Sienna Crouse Nebraska   9.3250
 82  256 Lauren Johnson Georgia   9.3125
 83  202 Kennedy Baker Florida   9.2125
 84  817 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.1875
 85  362 Paige Zaziski Michigan   9.1375
 86  158 Leah Lomonte Denver   8.1125
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  1  563 Kyla Ross UCLA   9.9625
  2  452 Chayse Capps Oklahoma   9.9500
  3  212 Alex McMurtry Florida   9.9375
  3  306 Myia Hambrick LSU   9.9375
  3  305 Ashleigh Gnat LSU   9.9375
  6  113 Aja Sims Alabama   9.9250
  6  459 Nicole Lehrmann Oklahoma   9.9250
  8  304 Sarah Finnegan LSU   9.9125
  8  506 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.9125
  8  561 Katelyn Ohashi UCLA   9.9125
  8  610 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.9125

 12  311 Erin Macadaeg LSU   9.9000
 12  303 Sydney Ewing LSU   9.9000
 12  401 Danielle Breen Nebraska   9.9000
 12  453 Stefani Catour Oklahoma   9.9000
 12  503 Silvia Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.9000
 12  604 MaKenna Merrell Utah   9.9000
 18  105 Wynter Childers Alabama   9.8875
 18  115 Kiana Winston Alabama   9.8875
 18  203 Alicia Boren Florida   9.8875
 18  362 Paige Zaziski Michigan   9.8875
 18  505 Dani Dessaints Oregon State   9.8875
 18  651 Hailey Burleson Washington   9.8875
 18  654 Joslyn Goings Washington   9.8875
 25  208 Rachel Gowey Florida   9.8750
 25  351 Nicole Artz Michigan   9.8750
 25  356 Lauren Marinez Michigan   9.8750
 25  409 Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.8750
 25  451 Natalie Brown Oklahoma   9.8750
 25  608 Baely Rowe Utah   9.8750
 25  802 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas   9.8750
 25  812 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.8750
 33  108 Nickie Guerrero Alabama   9.8625
 33  202 Kennedy Baker Florida   9.8625
 33  407 Taylor Houchin Nebraska   9.8625
 33  513 Kaytianna McMillan Oregon State   9.8625
 33  553 Mikaela Gerber UCLA   9.8625
 33  557 Madison Kocian UCLA   9.8625
 33  807 Katy Clements Central Michigan   9.8625
 33  811 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.8625
 41  355 Olivia Karas Michigan   9.8500
 41  458 Charity Jones Oklahoma   9.8500
 41  611 Maddy Stover Utah   9.8500
 41  603 Shannon McNatt Utah   9.8500
 41  656 Janae Janik Washington   9.8500
 41  817 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.8500
 47  160 Sam Ogden Denver   9.8375
 47  162 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.8375
 47  156 Maddie Karr Denver   9.8375
 47  415 Grace Williams Nebraska   9.8375
 47  663 Zoey Schaefer Washington   9.8375
 52  210 Amelia Hundley Florida   9.8250
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 52  252 Vivi Babalis Georgia   9.8250
 52  405 Abbie Epperson Nebraska   9.8250
 52  406 Sierra Hassel Nebraska   9.8250
 52  805 Shani Remme Boise State   9.8250
 52  814 Alex Hyland Kentucky   9.8250
 58  813 Haylee Young Iowa State   9.8125
 59  106 Maddie Desch Alabama   9.8000
 59  507 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.8000
 59  806 Desiree Palomares California   9.8000
 59  815 Mollie Korth Kentucky   9.8000
 63  211 Grace McLaughlin Florida   9.7875
 63  302 Kennedi Edney LSU   9.7875
 63  509 Megan Jimenez Oregon State   9.7875
 63  606 Missy Reinstadtler Utah   9.7875
 67  804 Katie Becker Auburn   9.7750
 68  161 Julia Ross Denver   9.7625
 68  558 Peng-Peng Lee UCLA   9.7625
 68  816 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   9.7625
 71  261 Hayley Sanders Georgia   9.7375
 72  658 Michaela Nelson Washington   9.7250
 73  159 Courtney Loper Denver   9.7125
 74  265 Sabrina Vega Georgia   9.6500
 74  259 Morgan Reynolds Georgia   9.6500
 76  254 Ashlyn Broussard Georgia   9.6375
 76  809 Camille Drouin-Allaire George Washington   9.6375
 76  818 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.6375
 79  664 Maya Washington Washington   9.6250
 80  820 Zaakira Muhammad West Virginia   9.4875
 81  462 Maggie Nichols Oklahoma   9.3500
 82  353 Talia Chiarelli Michigan   9.3250
 83  101 Abby Armbrecht Alabama   9.2375
 83  151 Nikole Addison Denver   9.2375
 85  354 Lexi Funk Michigan   9.2125
 86  560 Hallie Mossett UCLA   9.2000
 87  262 Rachel Schick Georgia   9.0125
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  305 Ashleigh Gnat LSU   9.9625
  1  610 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.9625
  3  212 Alex McMurtry Florida   9.9500
  3  306 Myia Hambrick LSU   9.9500
  3  304 Sarah Finnegan LSU   9.9500
  3  308 McKenna Kelley LSU   9.9500
  7  115 Kiana Winston Alabama   9.9375
  7  202 Kennedy Baker Florida   9.9375
  7  557 Madison Kocian UCLA   9.9375

 10  462 Maggie Nichols Oklahoma   9.9250
 10  457 AJ Jackson Oklahoma   9.9250
 10  551 Angi Cipra UCLA   9.9250
 10  560 Hallie Mossett UCLA   9.9250
 10  608 Baely Rowe Utah   9.9250
 15  351 Nicole Artz Michigan   9.9125
 15  410 Ashley Lambert Nebraska   9.9125
 15  820 Zaakira Muhammad West Virginia   9.9125
 18  303 Sydney Ewing LSU   9.9000
 18  513 Kaytianna McMillan Oregon State   9.9000
 18  604 MaKenna Merrell Utah   9.9000
 18  818 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.9000
 22  156 Maddie Karr Denver   9.8875
 22  257 GiGi Marino Georgia   9.8875
 22  315 Shae Zamardi LSU   9.8875
 22  357 Emma McLean Michigan   9.8875
 22  407 Taylor Houchin Nebraska   9.8875
 22  413 Megan Schweihofer Nebraska   9.8875
 22  664 Maya Washington Washington   9.8875
 22  805 Shani Remme Boise State   9.8875
 30  102 Katie Bailey Alabama   9.8750
 30  113 Aja Sims Alabama   9.8750
 30  213 Rachel Slocum Florida   9.8750
 30  210 Amelia Hundley Florida   9.8750
 30  353 Talia Chiarelli Michigan   9.8750
 30  409 Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.8750
 30  458 Charity Jones Oklahoma   9.8750
 30  456 Brenna Dowell Oklahoma   9.8750
 30  506 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.8750
 30  565 Macy Toronjo UCLA   9.8750
 30  561 Katelyn Ohashi UCLA   9.8750
 30  665 Alexandra Yacalis Washington   9.8750
 30  651 Hailey Burleson Washington   9.8750
 30  812 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.8750
 30  813 Haylee Young Iowa State   9.8750
 45  814 Alex Hyland Kentucky   9.8625
 46  105 Wynter Childers Alabama   9.8500
 46  106 Maddie Desch Alabama   9.8500
 46  162 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.8500
 46  151 Nikole Addison Denver   9.8500
 46  203 Alicia Boren Florida   9.8500
 46  259 Morgan Reynolds Georgia   9.8500
 46  263 Sydney Snead Georgia   9.8500
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 46  354 Lexi Funk Michigan   9.8500
 46  355 Olivia Karas Michigan   9.8500
 46  401 Danielle Breen Nebraska   9.8500
 46  607 Macey Roberts Utah   9.8500
 46  602 Tiffani Lewis Utah   9.8500
 46  654 Joslyn Goings Washington   9.8500
 46  809 Camille Drouin-Allaire George Washington   9.8500
 46  816 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   9.8500
 61  161 Julia Ross Denver   9.8375
 61  211 Grace McLaughlin Florida   9.8375
 61  815 Mollie Korth Kentucky   9.8375
 64  260 Beth Roberts Georgia   9.8250
 64  362 Paige Zaziski Michigan   9.8250
 64  563 Kyla Ross UCLA   9.8250
 64  663 Zoey Schaefer Washington   9.8250
 64  804 Katie Becker Auburn   9.8250
 69  159 Courtney Loper Denver   9.8125
 69  252 Vivi Babalis Georgia   9.8125
 69  606 Missy Reinstadtler Utah   9.8125
 72  503 Silvia Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.8000
 72  817 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.8000
 74  512 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.7625
 74  802 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas   9.7625
 76  404 Sienna Crouse Nebraska   9.7500
 76  451 Natalie Brown Oklahoma   9.7500
 76  501 Erika Aufiero Oregon State   9.7500
 79  155 Claire Hammen Denver   9.7375
 80  452 Chayse Capps Oklahoma   9.7125
 81  107 Ariana Guerra Alabama   9.7000
 82  514 Taylor Ricci Oregon State   9.5625
 82  653 Kaitlyn Duranczyk Washington   9.5625
 84  255 Rachel Dickson Georgia   9.1875
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